Legende

ErgebnisSchacht.Vue_max

() 0,01 - 5,00

5,01 -10,00

‘ 10,01 - 50,00
. 50,00+

WLevelMax

0,01-0,05
0,05-0,1
0,1-0,2
0,2-0,3
0,3-0,5
>0,5

Modellgrenze
Schachtbauwerk

Auler Betrieb (keine Sim.)
Fiktiv
Geplant

B Keine Angabe
S: &
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RW-Kanal Dachtmisser Stralde

Planart: Malflstab 1:1.000
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